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EcoFlow DELTA 2 is a must-have for any home that puts power security & comfort 
first. Ensure you’re prepared with the power station made for almost any situation 
your family could find themselves in. All while staying green.

1024Wh-3040Wh expandable capacity

DELTA 2 offers a large 1024Wh battery capacity, expandable to 2048Wh with the 
DELTA 2 Extra Battery or 3040Wh with the DELTA Max Extra Battery. Keep your 
appliances running for daily use or as home backup.

1800W AC Output with 13 outlets

DELTA 2’s output of 1800W handles 90% of electronics and powers 13 devices 
simultaneously . No fears of overloading for high-wattage devices (up to 2400W) 
with X-Boost technology.

Fastest AC charging with X-Stream technology: charge 0-80% in 50 mins and 
0-100% in 80 mins.  Charge from solar in 3-6 hours with 500W solar input. Always 
prepared for a power outage or take a last-minute camping trip.

The DELTA 2 is powered by premium LFP batteries with 3000X life cycles, which is 
6X longer than the industry’s average. It’s long-lasting, stable and durable. 

Incredible fast charging

Longest-lasting and safe LFP battery
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EcoFlow is an eco-friendly energy solutions company.  Since its founding in 2017, 
EcoFlow has provided peace of mind to customers in over 100 markets through 
its DELTA and RIVER portable power stations and varied accessories. EcoFlow’s 
mission is to reinvent the way the world generates, stores and uses energy 
through creative, environmentally-conscious innovation. 

Email: sales.eu@ecoflow.com Website: https://uk.ecoflow.com/

EcoFlow Europe S.R.O. 

Home Backup

Outdoor Recreation

Professional Work
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Power a New World

Not just a battery.

0-80% in 50min, 0-100% in 80min (1200W Max)

0-80% in 50min, 0-100% in 80min (1100W Max)

3-6 Hours (1*400W / 2*220W)

11 Hours (96W)

AC Wall Outlet

Smart Generator

Portable Solar Panel

Car Charger

DELTA 2 Solar Generators 
Portable Solar Panels Recharge Time

110W

160W 

220W

400W 

6-12 hrs

3-6 hrs (2 series 2parallel)

8-16 hrs

4-8 hrs

6-12 hrs

3-6 hrs

3-6 hrs

2 Sets

4 Sets

1 Set

2 Sets

1 Set

2 Sets

1 Set

Model Name

Capacity

Extra Battery

DELTA 2

1024 Wh

DELTA 2 Extra Battery: 1024 Wh
DELTA Max Extra Battery: 2016 Wh

4 outlets, 1800W total (Surge 2700W), X-Boost 2400W

5V, 2.4A, 12W Max

5V, 2.4A / 9V, 2A / 12V, 1.5A, 18W Max

5/9/12/15/20V, 5A, 100W Max

12.6V, 10A, 126W Max

12.6V, 3A

OUTPUT

AC Charging

Solar Charging

Car Charging

1200W

500W Max, 11-60V, 15A

Supports 12V/24V Battery, default 8A

INPUT

Battery Chemistry

Cycle Life

LFP (LiFePO4 battery) 

3000 cycles to 80%+ capacity

Connectivity

Dimension

Weight

What’s in the box

Wi-Fi & Bluetooth

15.7 x 8.3 x 11 in / 400 x 211 x 281 mm

27 lbs / 12 kg

DELTA 2, AC charging cable, car charging cable, DC5521 to
DC5525 cable, user manual, app quick start guide, warranty card

BATTERY

CHARGING TIME

Specification
DELTA 2
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AC Output (x4)

USB-A Output (x2)

USB-A Fast Charge (x2)

USB-C Output (x2)

Car Power Output (x1)

DC5521 Output (x2)

Car Output

DC5521

AC Outlets

USB-A (output)

USB-A Fast Charge (output)

USB-C (output)

DELTA 2


